
2013-14 CALENDAR
FALL SEMESTER 2013

Opening Day ......................................................................................................................................................................................Monday, August 12, 2013
Faculty Workdays & Professional Development .......................................................................................... Tuesday & Wednesday, August 13-14, 2013
Registration/Add/Drop .................................................................................................................................................................... Thursday, August 15, 2013
Leland Registration...............................................................................................................................................................................Friday, August 16, 2013
Classes Begin ..................................................................................................................................................................................Monday, August 19, 2013
Late Registration/Add/Drop .............................................................................................................................Monday & Tuesday, August 19 and 20, 2013
College Closes at 5:00 PM for the Labor Day Holiday ...............................................................................................................Saturday, August 31, 2013
*Labor Day Holiday ....................................................................................................................................................................Monday, September 2, 2013
Classes Resume .........................................................................................................................................................................Tuesday, September 3, 2013
Last Day to Offi cially Withdraw with a Grade of “W” – 1st 8-Week Courses .............................................................. Wednesday, September 25, 2013
1st 8-Week Classes End ................................................................................................................................................................Monday, October 14, 2013
2nd 8-Week Classes Begin ...........................................................................................................................................................Tuesday, October 15, 2013
Fall Break for Students and Faculty .................................................................................................................Thursday & Friday, October 17-18, 2013
Classes Resume .............................................................................................................................................................................Monday, October 21, 2013
Last Day to Offi cially Withdraw with a Grade of “W” – Full Semester Courses ................................................................Wednesday, October 30, 2013
Priority Registration for Spring Semester 2014 .............................................................................Tuesday, November 5 – Thursday, December 5, 2013
*Veteran’s Day Holiday .............................................................................................................................................................Monday, November 11, 2013
Classes Resume ....................................................................................................................................................................... Tuesday, November 12, 2013
Last Day to Offi cially Withdraw with a Grade of “W” – 2nd 8-Week Courses ...............................................................Wednesday, November 20, 2013
Thanksgiving Holiday for Students and Faculty................................................................................................................Wednesday, November 27, 2013
*Thanksgiving Holidays ..................................................................................................................................Thursday & Friday, November 28-29, 2013
Classes Resume ...........................................................................................................................................................................Monday, December 2, 2013
Last Day of Classes ...................................................................................................................................................................Monday, December 16, 2013
Grades Due by 5 PM ................................................................................................................................................................ Tuesday, December 17, 2013
Winter Break for Administration ................................................................................................... Monday, December 23 – Tuesday, December 31, 2013
Tuesday, December 10 will be a Thursday Class

SPRING SEMESTER 2014
*New Year’s Day Holiday ........................................................................................................................................................Wednesday, January 1, 2014
Winter Break for Administration ................................................................................................................... Thursday, January 2 - Friday, January 3, 2014 
College Reopens ...............................................................................................................................................................................Monday, January 6, 2014
Registration/Add/Drop & Leland Registration ...............................................................................................................................Tuesday, January 7, 2014
Classes Begin ...........................................................................................................................................................................Wednesday, January 8, 2014
Late Registration/Add/Drop ...............................................................................................................................Wednesday & Thursday, January 8-9, 2014
College Closes at 5:00 PM for the Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday ....................................................................................Saturday, January 18, 2014
*Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday ...........................................................................................................................................Monday, January 20, 2014
Classes Resume ............................................................................................................................................................................Tuesday, January 21, 2014
Last Day to Offi cially Withdraw with a Grade of “W” – 1st 8-Week Courses .........................................................................Monday, February 17, 2014
1st 8-Week Classes End ........................................................................................................................................................................ Friday, March 7, 2014
2nd 8-Week Classes Begin ...............................................................................................................................................................Monday, March 10, 2014
Spring Break for Students and Faculty .................................................................................................................Monday – Friday, March 17-21, 2014
Classes Resume ................................................................................................................................................................................Monday, March 24, 2014
Last Day to Offi cially Withdraw with a Grade of “W” .....................................................................................................................Wednesday, April 2, 2014
Priority Registration for Summer & Fall Semesters 2014 ................................................................................Thursday, April 3 – Thursday, May 1, 2014
*State Holiday ...........................................................................................................................................................................................Friday, April 18, 2014
Classes Resume ...................................................................................................................................................................................Monday, April 21, 2014
Last Day to Offi cially Withdraw with a Grade of “W” – 2nd 8-Week Courses ................................................................................Tuesday, April 22, 2014
Last Day of Classes ..........................................................................................................................................................................Wednesday, May 7, 2014
Grades Due by 5 PM ............................................................................................................................................................................Thursday, May 8, 2014
Graduation Rehearsal at 6 PM ............................................................................................................................................................Thursday, May 8, 2014
Graduation at 3 PM .....................................................................................................................................................................................Friday, May 9, 2014
Wednesday, May 7 will be a Monday Class 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2014
Registration/Add/Drop ..........................................................................................................................................................................Tuesday, May 20, 2014
Classes Begin ...............................................................................................................................................................................Wednesday, May 21, 2014
Late Registration/Add/Drop .................................................................................................................................Wednesday & Thursday, May 21-22, 2014
*Memorial Day Holiday ......................................................................................................................................................................Monday, May 26, 2014
Classes Resume ..................................................................................................................................................................................Tuesday, May 27, 2014
Last Day to Offi cially Withdraw with a Grade of “W” ........................................................................................................................Monday, June 30, 2014
Administrative Holiday for Students and Faculty ................................................................................................................................Thursday, July 3, 2014
*Fourth of July Holiday .............................................................................................................................................................................Friday, July 4, 2014
Classes Resume ......................................................................................................................................................................................Monday, July 7, 2014
Last Day of Classes .............................................................................................................................................................................Thursday, July 17, 2014
Grades Due by 5 PM .................................................................................................................................................................................Friday, July 18, 2014
Wednesday, July 16 will be a Monday Class

*THE COLLEGE IS OFFICIALLY CLOSED ON THESE DATES


